2" XI Captain: Steve Pettitt
3 High Street Flat, Cullompton, EX15 1AB
(07936) 940 774

2"4 XT Vice-captain & Fixture Secretary: Paul Garnham

Fairlawns, Clyst Hydon, EX15 2ND
(07808) 295 196

Evening League Captain: Graham Trude
4 Bramblemead, Aylesbeare, EX5 2DT
(07814) 946 582

Evening League Vice-Captain: Ian Sutton
45 Rollestone Crescent, Exeter, EX4 5EB
(07742) 861 138

Sunday & Midweek (evening) Captain:
Simon Hodgson
England's Cottage, Clyst Hydon, EX15 2NF
(07540) 492 987

Sunday Vice-captain: Stuart Eaglecome
Little Pitt, Clyst Hydon, EX15 2NF
(07838) 787 517

Midweek (touring) Captain: Jamie Tapper
17 Winchester Drive, Exmouth, EX8 5QA
(07989) 781 997

Clyst Hydon Cricket &
Sports Club

Fixtures 2015

www.chcsc.co.uk
tinyurl.com/CHCC-facebook
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Clyst Hydon CC Officers

Club address: Merryfield,
Yarde Lane, Clyst Hydon, Devon, EX15 2ND
Clubhouse tel. (07814) 052 802

President: Alan Baggs Esq.

Chairman: Paul Garnham
Fairlawns, Clyst Hydon, EX15 2ND
(07808) 295 196

Vice-Chairman: Keith Wood
8 Park Close, Clyst Hydon, EX15 2NE
(07563) 958 880

Secretary: Matt Fitt
Roundbeare, Aylesbeare, EX5 2BW
(07855) 371 601

Treasurer: Russ Corney
15 Barrowdale Close, Exmouth, EX8 5PN
(07854) 676 392

Date Fixture
August
Sat 29 Barnstaple & Pilton (h) (15" XT)

Sat 29 Chudleigh IT (a) (2" XI)
Sun 30 Bridford (a)

September

Fri 4 Pentyrch (h)

Sat 5 [DCL 15" XT play-offs]

Sat 5 [DCL 2" XTI play-offs]

Sun 6 [Pitch hire - Clyst Dragons]

Sun 20 Abberley (h)
Sun 20 Abberley IT (h)

Clyst Hydon CC Captains

1" XTI Captain: Oz Besley
1 Tudor Grove, Cullompton, EX15 1X6
(07812) 149 629

15" XI Vice-captain: Ian Sutton
45 Rollestone Crescent, Exeter, EX4 5EB
(07742) 861 138

Time

1.30pm
1.30pm
2pm

2pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2pm
1.30pm
1.30pm



Date
July
Sat 25
Sat 25
Sun 26
Tues 28
Wed 29

August
Sat 1
Sat 1
Sat 8
Sat 8
Sun 9
Tues 11
Wed 12
Sat 15
Sat 15
Sun 16
Wed 19
Sat 22
Sat 22
Sun 23
Wed 26

Fixture

Shaldon (a) (1" XT)
Thorverton II (h) (2™ XI)
Yarcombe & Stockland (h)
Hyde Heath (h)

Southall (h)

Ottery St. Mary (h) (1°' XI)
Bideford IT (a) (2™ XI)
Alphington (h) (1°" XI)
Alphington I (a) (2" XI)
Bridford (h)

Exhall & Wixford (h)

Tewin (h)

Uplyme & L.Regis (a) (1 XI)
Sidmouth IIT (h) (2" XT)
Clyst St. George (a)

Clyst Dragons (h)
Kentisbeare (a) (1°" XI)
Axminster IT (h) (2" XI)
Southwell Ramblers (h)
[Pitch hire - Clyst Dragons]

Time

1.30pm
2pm
2.30pm
2pm
2.30pm

1.30pm
2pm

1.30pm
1.30pm
2pm

2.30pm
2.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.15pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.15pm

Fixtures 2015

(EL = Exeter T20 evening league)

Date
April
Sat 18
Sun 19
Sat 25
Sun 26

May
Sat 2
Sat 2
Sun 3
Sat 9
Sat 9
Tues 12
Sat 16
Sat 16
Sun 17
Tues 19
Wed 20

Fixture

Crewkerne (h)
Newton St. Cyres (h)
Sampford Arundel (h)
Plymouth C.O. (h)

Seaton (a) (1°" XI)
Seaton IT (h) (2" XI)
Yarcombe & Stockland (a)
Feniton (h) (1°" XI)
Braunton IT (a) (2™ XI)
Exeter (a) (EL)

Filleigh (a) (1°" XT)
Bradninch IT (h) (2™ XI)
Trull (h)

Thorverton (a) (EL)
Plymtree (h)

Time

2pm
2pm
2pm
2pm

1.30pm
2pm
2.30pm
1.30pm
2pm
6.15pm
1.30pm
2pm
2pm
6.15pm
6.15pm



Date
May
Sat 23
Sat 23
Sun 24
Tues 26
Sat 30
Sat 30

June
Mon 1
Wed 3
Sat 6
Sat 6
Tues 9
Wed 10
Sat 13
Sat 13
Sun 14
Tues 16
Sat 20
Sat 20
Sun 21
Tues 23

Fixture

Shaldon (h) (15" XI)
Thorverton IT (a) (2™ XI)
[6raham & Kirsty's wedding]
Shobrooke Park (h) (EL)
Ottery St. Marh (a) (1°" XI)
Bideford IT (h) (2" XI)

Payhembury (h)

Pinhoe (h)

Alphington (a) (1°" XT)
Alphington IT (h) (2™ XI)
Exeter (h) (EL)

Clyst Dragons (h)

Uplyme & L.Regis (h) (1°" XT)
Sidmouth ITI (a) (2™ XI)
Clyst St. George (h)
Thorverton (h) (EL)
Kentisbeare (h) (15" XI)
Axminster IT (a) (2™ XI)
Trull (a)

Shobrooke Park (a) (EL)

Time

1.30pm
2pm

6.15pm
1.30pm
2pm

6.15pm
6.15pm
1.30pm
2pm

6.15pm
6.15pm
1.30pm
2pm

2.30pm
6.15pm
1.30pm
2pm

2pm

6.15pm

Date
June
Thur 25
Sat 27
Sat 27
Mon 29

July
Wed 1
Sat 4
Sat 4
Sunb
Tues 7
Fri 10
Sat 11
Sat 11
Sun 12
Tues 14
Wed 15
Sat 18
Sat 18
Tues 21
Wed 22
Fri 24

Fixture

[Pitch hire - Clyst Dragons]
Barnstaple & Pilton (a) (1°" XT)
Chudleigh IT (h) (2" XI)
Fawley (h)

Payhembury (a)

Seaton (h) (1" XI)
Seaton IT (a) (2™ XI)
Thorverton (h)

Exeter (a) (EL)

Brighton Brunswick (h)
Feniton (a) (1" XI)
Braunton IT (h) (2™ XI)
Belstone (h)

Thorverton (a) (EL)
Broadhembury (h)
Filleigh (h) (1°" XT)
Bradhinch IT (a) (2" XTIO
Shobrooke Park (h) (EL)
Plymtree (a)

[Martyn & Jen's wedding]

Time

6.15pm
1.30pm
2pm
2pm

6.15pm
1.30pm
2pm

2.30pm
6.15pm
2.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
1.30pm
2pm

6.15pm
6.15pm



